
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
60 

159 
12 
88 
50 
82 

193 

7 
19 

3 
184 
161 

Name 
Bruce Revennaugh 
Robert Merrill 
Mike Vecellio 
Gary Perser 
David Hopkins 
Stephen Heitzke 
JM 2 Iturbe 

Bob Pinkston 
Tom O'grady 
Scott Pinkston 
Lou Marchant 
Taylor Fudge 

Class 
FJ-2 

FJ-1 

VB 

VC 

SFP 

G4T 

G4T 

G4T 

FJ-1 

GT4 

VB 

G4T 

Laps 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 

7 

Diff 

6.725 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Color 
Green 
Yellow 
B la ck /W h i te  
Blue 
Orange 
B lue/W hite  
White 

Red 
Red 
White 
Brg 
S i lve r M e ta l  

Total Tm 
20:01.926 
20:08.651 
20:32.260 
20:40.354 
21:02.526 
20:11.217 
10:57.899 

Best Tm 
1:23.654 
1:24.772 
1:31.215 
1:34.141 
1:35.655 
1:37.307 
1:32.418 

N a t / S t a te  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
O k l a h o m a  

Sponsor M o d e l/ E n g in e  
18 Fj 
Mk-1 
Crusader 
Spri te  M k 1  
Sprite 
Midget 
911 

Beetle 
Fj-1 
Beetle 
A 
Db4 

Make 
Lotus 
Bmc 
Empi 
A-H 
Austin Healey 
Mg 
Porsche 

Volkswagen 
Stanguellini 
Volkswagen 
Mg 
Aston Martin 

Year 
1960 
1959 
1963 
1960 
1964 
1964 
1972 

1966 
1959 
1966 
1959 
1961 

H om etow n 
H o r s e s h o e  B a y  
Spring tow n  
Houston 
N e w  B ra u n fe l s  
Houston 
Boerne 
S a n  A n to n io  

M idlothian 
T h e  W o o d l a n d s  
S t e p h e n v i l l e  
Keller 
O k l a h o m a  C it y  

Gap 

6.725 
1 Lap 
8.094 

22.172 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair -  Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brad Balles School and Races 
Group 4 

G 4 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 14 Laps) started at 10:13:49 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 1.650 miles 
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